Sockets for TO ... cases

Transistor sockets - teflon sockets for TO 5
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Transistor sockets - teflon sockets for TO 18
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contact shell and contact spring: gold-plated

Sockets for TO 5 and TO 3 -> F27-28
Sockets/stamped contact spring -> F31
Technical data -> F39-42
Single contacts metal strip > G 26

Sockets for crystal oscillators
Jumper links

Sockets fir PLCC
Programmable headers

> F37
- F33
> F25
> F32

F 30






